5K Arena - David King (Bladenboro, NC) - 03/09/2024

# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 15 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 69.18 6 Collins Clay

1 69.18 6 Sellers Sophia

2 54.92 5 King Donna

2 54.92 5 Nix Tag

#10 HC / #10 Masters Inc. - 24 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 114.74 18 King David

1 114.74 18 Wheatley Amy

2 96.06 17 Jordan LJ

2 96.06 17 Salter Jerry

3 47.83 10 Jordan LJ

3 47.83 10 King Ivey

4 53.11 10 King David
4 53.11 10 Spears Jimmy
5 57.86 10 Parker Anthony
5 57.86 10 Salter Jerry

#12/3 3 Cap on Gate - 20 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 107.21 11 Ehrenclou Molly

| 107.21 11 Morrison  Dominique
2 99.88 10 Beasley Ken

2 99.88 10 King David

3 57.19 8 Jordan LJ

3 57.19 8 Porth Andie

4 59.53 7 King David

4 59.53 7 Porth Andie

5 55.05 6 Ehrenclou Ginny

5 55.05 6 King David

Amount
Won

$177.00

$177.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$308.00
$308.00
$205.00
$205.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$168.00
$168.00
$112.00
$112.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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#4 Non-HC - 41 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
45.94
45.94
48.97
48.97
50.34
50.34
51.82
51.82
53.23
53.23
55.21
55.21
62.25
62.25
62.73
62.73
2491
2491

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
5
5

#6/#4 Inc - 53 teams
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Total
Cattle
22
22
21
21
16
16
10
10
12
12

Last Name

Johnson
Sellers
Plazak
Taylor
Helms

Johnson
Helms
Taylor
Bishop
Spears
Adams

King
King
Pate
King
Wickhorst
Plazak
Spears

Last Name

Helms
Spears
Ehrenclou
Liles
Helms
Parker
Liles
Morrison
Ehrenclou
Morrison

First Name

Justin
Sophia
Katie
Jennifer
Jaxon
Justin
Jaxon
Jennifer
Brianna
Jimmy
Alicia
Coates
Coates
David
Coates
Skylar
Katie
Jimmy

First Name

Lucas
Marci
Ginny
Jeremy
Lucas
Crystal
Jeremy
Dominique
Ginny
Dominique

Amount
Won

$130.00
$130.00
$78.00
$78.00
$52.00
$52.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$240.00
$240.00
$180.00
$180.00
$120.00
$120.00
$60.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
8
8
7
7
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5

Points

9
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98.65
98.65
58
58
58.57
58.57
56.48
56.48
57.58
57.58

10
10
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#6/#4 Incentive - 0 teams

~N 3 OO R W WD NN~

Total

Cattle

22
22
10
10

Total

Cattle

20
20
20
20
20
20
19

Morrison
Reyes
Helms
Helms

Ehrenclou

Nix
Liles
Liles
Liles
Liles

Last Name

Helms
Spears
Liles
Morrison

Last Name

King
Liles
Brown
King
Brown
Jordan
Jordan
Salter
Liles
Porth
King
King
Ehrenclou
King

Dominique
Raul
Lucas
Jacob
Ginny
Tag
Corey
Beverly
Jeremy
Beverly

First Name

Lucas
Marci
Jeremy
Dominique

First Name

Ivey
Corey
Dale
Ivey
Dale
LJ
LJ
Jerry
Corey
Andie
Ivey
David
Ginny
Ivey

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$85.00
$85.00
$57.00
$57.00

Amount
Won

$365.00
$365.00
$219.00
$219.00
$146.00
$146.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Beginner Youth Adult Gate - 24 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 109.09 13 Liles Corey
1 109.09 13 Nix Tag

2 116.32 12 Parker Crystal
2 116.32 12 Sellers Sophia
3 58.38 8 Jordan LJ

3 58.38 8 Nix Tag

4 56.88 6 Hammond Sarah
4 56.88 6 Parker Crystal
5 50.49 5 Hammond Sarah
5 50.49 5 Reyes Raul

Western Heritage All Levels / #6 Inc - 31 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name
1 104.65 13 Brown Dale

1 104.65 13 King David
2 96.26 10 Brown Hallie
2 96.26 10 King David
3 113.35 9 Beasley Ken

3 113.35 9 Nix Tag

4 117.03 9 Brown Hallie
4 117.03 9 Jordan LJ

5 99.07 8 Brown Dale

5 99.07 8 Nix Tag

6 51.53 6 Conway Cammy
6 51.53 6 King Ivey

7 45.02 5 Adams Alicia
7 45.02 5 Brown Hallie

Western Heritage All Levels / #6 Incentive - 0 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 113.35 9 Beasley Ken

Amount
Won

$94.00
$94.00
$62.00
$62.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$215.00
$215.00
$129.00
$129.00
$86.00
$86.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$78.00

Points

4
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113.35 9 Nix Tag $78.00
99.07 8 Brown Dale $52.00
99.07 8 Nix Tag $52.00



